The Alinabal Group of Companies
PRACTICAL AUTOMATION, INC.
The ITX Series is Practical
Automation's innovative new series
of direct thermal ticket printers.
Incorporating a 32 Bit controller
platform, a choice of print heads,
and a heavy-duty stepper driven

Printed in USA
10015m
Ordering Information
Example: pITX 3003-C-Parallel
Enclosure Type
µ = Desktop
(With
Ticket Tray)
p = Countertop
Mount
ITX -
µ p
p = Countertop Enclosure
ITX  = Printer Model Number
300 = DPI Dot Density
Blank = Standard Ticket Firmware
3 = 3.25" Ticket Width
C = Cutter
Parallel = Parallel Interface
Line Cord
Blank = With US approved line cord
E = No line cord for export applications
PS60-14
Example of a Complete System Model Number, based on the preceding examples:
pITX 3003-C-Parallel and PS60-14
Ticket Width
2 = 2.00”
3 = 3.25”
00
Dot Density
2 = 203 dpi
3 = 300 dpi
Data Interface
Parallel = IEEE-1284 Parallel
Interface
Serial = Serial RS232 Interface
USB = USB Serial Interface
using IEEE 1284 adapter
to USB Adapter Cable
(Win 2K only)
Firmware
Blank = STD Ticket
Firmware
G = Windows
Compatble
(emulates
WYSIWYG)
Ticket Separation
C = Cutter
(pITX = w/Ticket
Stacker; µITX =
w/Ticket Ejector)
T = Tearbar